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Matakuliah

Penelitian
Operasional
I

Penelitian
Operasional
I

Penelitian
Operasional
I

Penelitian
Operasional
I

Penelitian
Operasional
I

Penelitian
Operasional
I

Penelitian
Operasional
I

Penelitian
Operasional
I

Penelitian
Operasional
I

Penelitian
Operasional
I

Kelas

TD3A4

TD3A4

TD3A4

TD3A4

TD3A4

TD3A4

TD3A4

TD3A4

TD3A4
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Tanggal

2020-
09-18

2020-
09-25

2020-
10-02

2020-
10-09

2020-
10-16

2020-
10-23

2020-
10-30

2020-
11-06

2020-
11-13

2020-
11-20

Pertemuan
Pertemuan

ke-1

Pertemuan
ke-2

Pertemuan
ke -3

Pertemuan
ke-4

Pertemuan
ke-5

Pertemuan
ke -6

Pertemuan
ke-7

Pertemuan
ke-8

Pertemuan
ke-9

Pertemuan
ke-10

Materi

Pendahuluan,
RPS, Kontrak
Perkuliahan

Pertemuan
ke-2:
Program
Linier dan
Solusi
Grafikal

Bentuk
Standar
Program
Linier

Metode
Simpleks

Metode
Simpleks :
Program
Minimisasi

Model
Transportasi
1

Model
Transportasi
2:

UTS

Lanjutan
Metode
Transportasi

Teori Dualitas
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Masuk

20:16:20

09:12:17

14:24:27

18:34:18

18:39:42

18:42:10

18:43:07

20:40:52

20:04:50

19:38:43

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Status

Sudah
Divalidasi
Mahasiswa

Sudah
Divalidasi
Mahasiswa

Sudah
Divalidasi
Mahasiswa

Sudah
Divalidasi
Mahasiswa

Sudah
Divalidasi
Mahasiswa

Sudah
Divalidasi
Mahasiswa

Sudah
Divalidasi
Mahasiswa

Sudah
Divalidasi
Mahasiswa

Sudah
Divalidasi
Mahasiswa

Sudah
Divalidasi
Mahasiswa

V.

!
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https://sia.ubharajaya.ac.id/base/validasi_perkuliahan_prodi/21858
https://sia.ubharajaya.ac.id/base/validasi_perkuliahan_prodi/24065
https://sia.ubharajaya.ac.id/base/validasi_perkuliahan_prodi/25788
https://sia.ubharajaya.ac.id/base/validasi_perkuliahan_prodi/32137
https://sia.ubharajaya.ac.id/base/validasi_perkuliahan_prodi/32140
https://sia.ubharajaya.ac.id/base/validasi_perkuliahan_prodi/32142
https://sia.ubharajaya.ac.id/base/validasi_perkuliahan_prodi/32144
https://sia.ubharajaya.ac.id/base/validasi_perkuliahan_prodi/35473
https://sia.ubharajaya.ac.id/base/validasi_perkuliahan_prodi/35592
https://sia.ubharajaya.ac.id/base/validasi_perkuliahan_prodi/37379
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Matakuliah

Penelitian
Operasional
I

Penelitian
Operasional
I

Penelitian
Operasional
I

Penelitian
Operasional
I
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I

Kelas

TD3A4

TD3A4

TD3A4

TD3A4

TD3A4

SKS
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Tanggal

2020-
11-27

2020-
12-04

2020-
12-11

2020-
12-18

2020-
12-31

Pertemuan
Pertemuan

ke-11

Pertemuan
ke-12

Pertemuan
ke -13

Pertemuan
ke - 14

Pertemuan
ke - 15

Materi

Analisis
Sensitivitas

Latihan soal-
soal

Assignment
Problem

Game Theory

Model
Transportasi

(2)
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Masuk

12:35:55

10:51:53

10:59:27

11:41:00

12:54:56

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Status

Sudah
Divalidasi
Mahasiswa

Sudah
Divalidasi
Mahasiswa

Sudah
Divalidasi
Mahasiswa

Sudah
Divalidasi
Mahasiswa

Sudah
Divalidasi
Mahasiswa
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https://sia.ubharajaya.ac.id/base/validasi_perkuliahan_prodi/39077
https://sia.ubharajaya.ac.id/base/validasi_perkuliahan_prodi/41534
https://sia.ubharajaya.ac.id/base/validasi_perkuliahan_prodi/41539
https://sia.ubharajaya.ac.id/base/validasi_perkuliahan_prodi/43659
https://sia.ubharajaya.ac.id/base/validasi_perkuliahan_prodi/47950
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